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Menu choices subject to deliveries          

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
WEEK 1 
28/08 
25/09 
23/10 
20/11 
18/12 
22/01 

Savoury Mince 
 
 

Mashed Potatoes or Pasta 
With Carrots 

 
 

Banana Yoghurt Pot 
 

Classic Margherita Pizza 
 

Chipped Potatoes or Baked 
Potato 

Salad/Colesloaw 
 
 

Strawberry Mousse & Fruit 

Lunch Brunch Chicken Curry & 
Naan Bread 

 
Rice 

Garden Peas/Sweetcorn 
 
 

Chocolate Sponge & Custard 

Roast Breast of Chicken  
 

Traditional Stuffing/Gravy 
Savoy cabbage / Diced Carrots 

& Parsnip 
Oven Roast Dry & Mashed 

Potato 
 

Strawberry Jelly, 
Ice Cream & Fruit 

Hot Dog with Tomato Ketchup 
 

Beans/Salad 
Chipped Potatoes/ Baked 

Potato 
 
 
 

Fresh Fruit Pot & Biscuit 

 
WEEK 2 
04/09 
02/10 
30/10 
27/11 
01/01 
29/01 

Sausage Roll 
 

Spaghetti Hoops & Garden 
Peas 

 
Chipped Potatoes/Jacket 

Potato 
 
Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce & 

Pears 

Spaghetti Bolognaise  
 

Garlic Bread  
Sweetcorn 

 
 
 

Zesty Orange Sponge & Custard 
 

Lunch Brunch Chicken Curry & 
Naan Bread 

 
Rice 

Garden Peas 
 
 

Fresh Fruit Salad & Yoghurt 

Roast Gammon/Salmon 
 

Traditional Stuffing/Gravy 
Cauliflower/Broccoli/Carrots 
Oven Roast Dry & Mashed 

Potato 
 

Blueberry Muffin 

Beef Burger & Bap 
 

Chipped Potatoes/Chilly 
Wedges 

Tossed Salad 
Red Sauce 

 
 

Flake meal Biscuit & Fruit 
Chunks 

 
WEEK 3 
11/09 
09/10 
6/11 
4/12 
8/01 
5/02 
 

Fish Fingers  
 

Baked Beans/Coleslaw 
Chipped Potatoes/Mashed 

Potato 
 
 

Artic Roll with Peaches & 
Pears 

Spaghetti Bolognaise 
With Crusty Roll 

 
Garden Peas 

 
 
 

Fresh Fruit Pot 

Lunch Brunch Chicken Curry & 
Naan Bread 

 
Rice 

Mini corn on the Cob 
 
 

Lemon Drizzle Cake & Custard 

Roast Breast of Chicken  
 

Traditional Stuffing/Gravy 
Carrots & Parsnip/ Cauliflower 

cheese 
Oven Roast Dry & Mashed 

Potato 
 

Melon Wedge 

Tasty Pork Sausages 
Tomato Sauce/Gravy 

 
Peas/ Spaghetti Hoops 

Chipped Potatoes/Mashed 
Potatoes 

 
Decorated Fairy Cake 

 
WEEK 4 
18/09 
16/10 
13/11 
11/12 
15/01 
12/02 
 

Beef Bolognaise  
With pasta twists 

 
Garlic Bread 

Peas 
 

Melon, Madarin & Pineapple 
Pots with Yoghurt Dip  

Ham & Cheese Pizza or 
Pepperoni with Garlic Dip 

 
Sweetcorn and Red pepper. 

Coleslaw 
Chipped Potatoes/Baked 

Potatoes 
 

Jelly & Madarin Oranges 

Lunch Brunch Chicken Curry & 
Naan Bread 

 
Rice 

Green Beans 
 
 

Cornflake Tart & Custard 

Roast Beef 
 

Traditional Stuffing/Gravy 
Broccoli/Turnip 

Oven Roast Dry & Mashed 
Potato 

 
Ice Cream Pears & Chocolate 

Sauce 

Fish Fingers 
 

Salad/Baked Beans 
Chipped/Baked Potato 

 
 
 
 

Ginger Biscuit & Fruit 

 

Breads 

Milk, Water 

A Choice of Fresh 
Fruit & Yoghurt 

 Available Daily 

 

If you require any 

additional 

information on 

Allergens or 

Special Diets, 

please contact 

the School to 

complete a 

Special Diets 

Application Form  


