Harryville P.S., Lunch Menu

Harryville P.5 - Lunch Menu						
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	WEEK 1	Savoury Mince	Classic Margherita Pizza	Lunch Brunch Chicken Curry & Naan Bread	Roast Breast of Chicken	Hot Dog with Tomato Ketchup
	28/08 25/09 23/10 20/11	Mashed Potatoes or Pasta With Carrots	Chipped Potatoes or Baked Potato Salad/Colesloaw	Rice Garden Peas/Sweetcorn	Traditional Stuffing/Gravy Savoy cabbage / Diced Carrots & Parsnip Oven Roast Dry & Mashed Potato	Beans/Salad Chipped Potatoes/ Baked Potato
	18/12 22/01	Banana Yoghurt Pot	Strawberry Mousse & Fruit	Chocolate Sponge & Custard	Strawberry Jelly, Ice Cream & Fruit	Fresh Fruit Pot & Biscuit
	WEEK 2	Sausage Roll	Spaghetti Bolognaise	Lunch Brunch Chicken Curry & Naan Bread	Roast Gammon/Salmon	Beef Burger & Bap
	04/09 02/10 30/10 27/11	Spaghetti Hoops & Garden Peas Chipped Potatoes/Jacket Potato	Garlic Bread Sweetcorn	Rice Garden Peas	Traditional Stuffing/Gravy Cauliflower/Broccoli/Carrots Oven Roast Dry & Mashed Potato	Chipped Potatoes/Chilly Wedges Tossed Salad Red Sauce
	01/01 29/01	Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce & Pears	Zesty Orange Sponge & Custard	Fresh Fruit Salad & Yoghurt	Blueberry Muffin	Flake meal Biscuit & Fruit Chunks
	WEEK 3	Fish Fingers	Spaghetti Bolognaise With Crusty Roll	Lunch Brunch Chicken Curry & Naan Bread	Roast Breast of Chicken	Tasty Pork Sausages Tomato Sauce/Gravy
	11/09 09/10 6/11 4/12	Baked Beans/Coleslaw Chipped Potatoes/Mashed Potato	Garden Peas	Rice Mini corn on the Cob	Traditional Stuffing/Gravy Carrots & Parsnip/ Cauliflower cheese Oven Roast Dry & Mashed Potato	Peas/ Spaghetti Hoops Chipped Potatoes/Mashed Potatoes
	8/01 5/02	Artic Roll with Peaches & Pears	Fresh Fruit Pot	Lemon Drizzle Cake & Custard	Melon Wedge	Decorated Fairy Cake
	WEEK 4	Beef Bolognaise With pasta twists	Ham & Cheese Pizza or Pepperoni with Garlic Dip	Lunch Brunch Chicken Curry & Naan Bread	Roast Beef	Fish Fingers
	18/09 16/10 13/11 11/12	Garlic Bread Peas Melon, Madarin & Pineapple	Sweetcorn and Red pepper. Coleslaw Chipped Potatoes/Baked Potatoes	Rice Green Beans	Traditional Stuffing/Gravy Broccoli/Turnip Oven Roast Dry & Mashed Potato	Salad/Baked Beans Chipped/Baked Potato
	15/01 12/02	Pots with Yoghurt Dip	Jelly & Madarin Oranges	Cornflake Tart & Custard	Ice Cream Pears & Chocolate Sauce	Ginger Biscuit & Fruit



If you require any additional information on Allergens or Special Diets, please contact the School to complete a Special Diets Application Form

